ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.2
18
M
ag
ne
ts
18

uneven shapes.
The rubber protects sensitive surfaces from being damaged by the
magnet and also delivers a high friction coefficient, resulting in high
lateral displacement forces.
 - More information to retaining magnets (see page 2022)
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
 - Elastomer characteristics (see page A32)
GN 57.2-A
Description l1 d1 b1 b2 d2 h1 h2 h3 l2 l3 m
Nominal
magnetic forces
FH1 n N (no air gap)
Nominal
magnetic forces
FH2 in N (6 mm air gap)
GN 57.2-HF-70-M5-A-SW 70 M 5 50 43.5 12 13 8 6 61.5 20.5 27.5 45 16 125
GN 57.2-ND-70-M5-A-SW 70 M 5 50 43.5 12 13 8 6 61.5 20.5 27.5 290 68 149
GN 57.2-B
Description l1 d1 b1 b2 d2 h1 h2 h3 l2 l3 m
Nominal
magnetic forces
FH1 n N (no air gap)
Nominal
magnetic forces
FH2 in N (6 mm air gap)
GN 57.2-HF-70-M5-B-SW 70 M 5 50 43.5 12 13 8 6 61.5 20.5 27.5 45 11 125
GN 57.2-ND-70-M5-B-SW 70 M 5 50 43.5 12 13 8 6 61.5 20.5 27.5 290 72 149
GN 57.2-D
Description l1 d1 b1 b2 d2 h1 h2 h3 l2 l3
Nominal
magnetic forces
FH1 n N (no air gap)
Nominal
magnetic forces
FH2 in N (6 mm air gap)
GN 57.2-HF-70-5.5-D-SW 70 5.5 50 43.5 12 13 8 6 61.5 20.5 45 14 125
GN 57.2-ND-70-5.5-D-SW 70 5.5 50 43.5 12 13 8 6 61.5 20.5 290 70 149
GN 57.2GN 57.2
9/2020